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This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 OPEN Handicap
1050 metres $0

02
03
05
06
08

Annihilation(Kathy Stabe)
Emerald City(David Vandyke)
Craiglea Amity(Krystle Johnston)
Revitalise(John & Chris Meagher)
Makeadane(John P Thompson)

2 Class 2 Handicap
1050 metres $0

01
02
03
04
05
06

07

Beaudacious(Kelly Schweida)
Boomi Dazzler(Bob Mahon)
Courtza King(Tony Gollan)
Craiglea Ceon(Krystle Johnston)
Grey Not Black(Pat Duff)

Holy Harry(John & Chris
Meagher)

Scarlett Hussie(Kathy Stabe)

3 Class 2 Handicap
1050 metres $0

01
02
04

05

Balkan Bambino(Pat Duff)
Brocson(Michael Lakey)

Lucky Three Sevens(Greg
Cornish)

Pinolino (NZ)(Liam Birchley)

4 Two-Years-Old Handicap

1050 metres $0

01 Craiglea Ticker(Krystle Johnston)

02 Craiglea Maxx(Krystle Johnston)

03  Rothford(Ben Ahrens)

04 Drover's Yarn(Wayne Stephens)

05 Craiglea Rapture(Krystle
Johnston)

06  Yoichi(Desleigh Forster)

07 Craiglea Weapon(Krystle
Johnston)

08 Craiglea Unit(Krystle Johnston)

5 Maiden Handicap

1050 metres $0 08:40AM
08:00AM 01 Fatz(Bob Mahon) 1 0.0
2 0.0 02 Averna Mountain(Greg Cornish) 2 0.0
3 0.0 03  Endless Hope(John & Chris 3 00
5 0.0 Meagher)
6 0.0 04 Fast Choice(Jeffrey Chan) 4 0.0
8 0.0 05 Hey Brother(Greg Cornish) 5 00
06 Beau Dancer(Steven O'dea) 6 0.0
08:10AM 6 Maiden Handicap
6 0.0 1050 metres $0 08:50AM
3 0.0 02 Rocky Nugget(Greg Cornish) 2 0.0
4 00 03 D'amore D'merrier(Chris Munce) 3 00
2 0.0 05 Ashiko(Desleigh Forster) 5 00
7 0.0
5 00
1 0.0
08:20AM
1 0.0
6 0.0
5 00
2 0.0
08:30AM
1 0.0
2 0.0
3 00
4 0.0
5 0.0
6 0.0
7 0.0
8 0.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




